Sister Miriam Joseph Bardot — 75 years professed — “Jeweled Crown Jubilee”

Hospital Sisters of St. Francis
P.O. Box 19431 = Springfield, IL 62794-9431

217-522-3387 = hospitalsisters.org

St John's Hospital School of Nursing
Quincy University

Assignments
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL

Chippewa Falls, WI

Belleville, IL
Springfield, IL
Green Bay, WI
Henry, IL
Streator, IL
Henry, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL

6/43-6/44
6/44-3/56
3/56-10/62
10/62-9/64
6/65-6/71
10/71-1/75
1/75-8/79
8/79-2/85
2/85-6/86
6/86-4/96
4/96-present

Diploma
BS, Business Administration

St. Francis Convent - Nurse

St. Francis Convent - Office

St. Joseph's Hospital - Administrator

St. Elizabeth's Hospital - Supervisor, Admitting
St. John's Tuberculosis Sanitarium - Accountant
St. Vincent Hospital - Business Office

House of Prayer - Member

St. Mary's Hospital - Business Office

House of Prayer - Member

St. Francis Convent - Provincial Accounting

St. Francis Convent - Ministry of Prayer




