

Hospital Sisters of St. Francis

P.O. Box 19431 • Springfield, IL 62794-9431 217-522-3387 • hospitalsisters.org

<u>Sister Miriam Joseph Bardot – 75 years professed – "Jeweled Crown Jubilee"</u>

St John's Hospital School of Nursing Diploma

Quincy University BS, Business Administration

Assignments

<u>Assignments</u>		
Springfield, IL	6/43-6/44	St. Francis Convent - Nurse
Springfield, IL	6/44-3/56	St. Francis Convent - Office
Chippewa Falls, WI	3/56-10/62	St. Joseph's Hospital - Administrator
Belleville, IL	10/62-9/64	St. Elizabeth's Hospital - Supervisor, Admitting
Springfield, IL	6/65-6/71	St. John's Tuberculosis Sanitarium - Accountant
Green Bay, WI	10/71-1/75	St. Vincent Hospital - Business Office
Henry, IL	1/75-8/79	House of Prayer - Member
Streator, IL	8/79-2/85	St. Mary's Hospital - Business Office
Henry, IL	2/85-6/86	House of Prayer - Member
Springfield, IL	6/86-4/96	St. Francis Convent - Provincial Accounting
Springfield, IL	4/96-present	St. Francis Convent - Ministry of Prayer

